

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6345/2006

SURAJ BHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11335 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr Tarun Johri, Adv.

Mr. Poli Kataki, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 6345/2006

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the petitioner

will be filing an application for deleting the names of unserved respondents from the array of parties

within four weeks.

Four weeks' time is granted to the served respondents, as prayed for, to file

counter affidavit.

SLP(C) No. 11335/2006

Service is complete.

The respondents are granted four weeks time, as
prayed for, to file counter

affidavit.

List again on 10.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEE

NDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns